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SİNYAL VE KONTROL KABLOLARI

206050

206051

206052

206053

206054

206055

206056

206058

206060

206104

206105

206106

206107

206108

206109

206110

2 0 6 1 12

20 6114

206140

20 6141

206142

206143

206144

206145

206146

206148

206150

1 3 . 2 1 0

1 7 . 1 0 0

1 9 . 5 9 0

2 2 . 0 4 0

2 6 . 2 3 0

29.460

3 3 . 0 5 0

3 7 . 2 2 0

4 3 . 4 5 0

2 6 . 6 4 0

3 2 . 9 5 0

42.510

5 2 . 3 9 0

59.250

6 8 . 2 4 0

7 6 . 9 2 0

9 4 . 1 0 0

1 1 2 . 3 6 0

3 8 . 4 8 0

5 2 . 8 1 0

70.020

8 6 . 8 4 0

1 0 3 . 7 7 0

1 17 .750

1 3 3 . 1 0 0

165.460

197.530

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

LIH(St)H 2x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 3x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 4x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 5x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 6x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 7x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 8x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 10x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 12x0,22mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 2x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 3x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 4x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 5x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 6x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 7x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 8x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 10x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 12x0,75mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 2x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 3x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 4x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 5x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 6x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 7x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 8x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 10x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 12x1,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

Ürün Kodu Birim FiyatÜrün Tanımı

206086

206087

206088

206089

206090

206091

206092

206094

206096

206122

206123

206124

206125

206126

206127

206128

206130

206132

206158

206159

206160

20 6161

206162

206163

206164

206166

206168

2 0 . 0 1 0

2 5 . 4 2 0

3 1 . 4 0 0

3 7 . 3 7 0

4 3 . 1 8 0

4 9 . 8 9 0

5 4 . 8 5 0

6 7 . 4 6 0

7 7 . 5 6 0

3 1 . 2 5 0

41 .090

5 1 . 8 0 0

6 3 . 8 1 0

7 5 . 0 5 0

8 6 . 5 1 0

97 .670

1 2 1 . 8 8 0

138.930

5 8 . 5 1 0

82.020

108.230

134 .060

1 5 8 . 7 0 0

183.960

208.780

259.040

306.630

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

LIH(St)H 2x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 3x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 4x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 5x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 6x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 7x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 8x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 10x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 12x0,50mm2 + 0,22mm2

LIH(St)H 2x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 3x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 4x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 5x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 6x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 7x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 8x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 10x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 12x1mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 2x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 3x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 4x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 5x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 6x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 7x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 8x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 10x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

LIH(St)H 12x2,5mm2 + 0,50mm2

Ürün Kodu Birim FiyatÜrün Tanımı

LIH(St)H KABLOLAR LIH(St)H KABLOLAR

REÇBER KABLO NİSAN 2023 FİYAT LİSTESİ


